
Arizona Christian (0-13-1) -vs- Marymount (CA) (5-10)
10/21/2011 at Carson, CA (Home Depot Center)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 31:45 (YELLOW), #17 JONES, Sidney (ACU)   37:32 (YELLOW), #11 BUCHMANN, Christian (MCU)   

Date: 10/21/2011
Attendance: 75
Stadium: Home Depot Center
Officials:

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Arizona Christian 0 0 0
Marymount (CA) 4 1 5

Arizona Christian 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

2 BOWMAN, Brett 2 2 0 0 0
3 VIDAURRETA, Tim 1 0 0 0 0
4 KORTMAN, John 3 1 0 0 0
5 HOOVER, Marcus 0 0 0 0 0
6 KLEPPE, Cody 0 0 0 0 0
7 COTTON, Tyler 1 0 0 0 0
8 SCOTT, Pedro 0 0 0 0 0
9 SWANSON, Chris 2 1 0 0 0
12 SELTZER, T.J. 2 1 0 0 0

GK 17 JONES, Sidney 2 1 0 0 0
18 SPARKS, Braden 0 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
10 ORTIZ, Oscar 0 0 0 0 0
11 ORTIZ, Joshua 0 0 0 0 0
13 ROMERO, Alfonso 1 0 0 0 0
14 SEKELSKY, Mark 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 14 6 0 0 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
7 COTTON, Tyler 45:00 1 3
17 JONES, Sidney 45:00 4 2

Totals 5 5

Marymount (CA) 5

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 1 TOPOLOS, Marcos 1 0 0 0 0
2 LAMBERT, Jay 0 0 0 0 0
3 MILLETTI, Jason 0 0 0 0 0
5 EDWARDS, Josh 0 0 0 0 0
6 DAISLEY-WEST, Rimar 5 1 1 0 0
10 AHLGREN, Viktor 5 4 3 1 0
11 BUCHMANN, Christian 2 1 0 0 0
14 GARBER, Jacob 0 0 0 0 0
18 NAVARRO, Martin 0 0 0 0 0
21 PETTERSSON, Emil 0 0 0 1 0
25 ERIKSSON, Karl 0 0 0 1 0

Substitutes
7 GONZALES, Tony 1 1 1 0 0
9 ZAMORA, Kevin 2 2 0 0 0
15 KRIEVS, David 0 0 0 0 0
16 SANCHEZ, Rudy 0 0 0 1 0
17 NGANG, Brian 0 0 0 0 0
20 MARTIN, Zach 0 0 0 0 0
22 RODEZNO, Josh 2 1 0 0 0
23 TORRES, Sergio 2 0 0 0 0
27 BROWN, Ashton 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 20 10 5 4 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 TOPOLOS, Marcos 54:40 0 3
27 BROWN, Ashton 35:20 0 3

Totals 0 6

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Arizona Christian 5 9 14
Marymount (CA) 14 6 20

Saves By Period
Arizona Christian 2 3 5
Marymount (CA) 3 3 6

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Arizona Christian 4 0 4
Marymount (CA) 7 2 9

Fouls By Period
Arizona Christian 2 1 3
Marymount (CA) 7 5 12

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
12:38 MCU AHLGREN, Viktor
18:29 MCU AHLGREN, Viktor PETTERSSON, Emil
26:57 MCU DAISLEY-WEST, Rimar AHLGREN, Viktor
27:33 MCU AHLGREN, Viktor ERIKSSON, Karl
72:41 MCU GONZALES, Tony SANCHEZ, Rudy



Play By Play
 
 
Time Team Play


